GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2011- lll runda
Warszawa, 4.10.2024

Konkurencja 5
04.10.2024 - 9:38

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

BOGUCKI, Jan

KRUPA, Filip
POTENTAS, Antoni

t UKASZEWICZ, Michat
LYSIUCHENKO, ivan
NOGAL, Szymon
BARYCKI, Fryderyk
MILEK, Filip
BOJANOWSKI, Filip
ADAMSKI, Mikotaj
WOSINSKI, Wiktor
SIKORSKI, Marcin
STECLIK, Jan
TSIKHANOUSKI, Aliaksandr
ZAPASNIK, Igor
JAGODZINSKI, Julian
FIJOLEK, Adam

Rok ur.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow"

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Czas

30.30
30.65
30.72
31.17
31.80
32.62
33.38
33.76
34.09
34.38
3531
35.58
36.47
37.28
37.42
38.81
40.71

Pkt.

369
357
354
339
319
296
276
267
259
253
233
228
212
198
196
176
152

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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